#LGPT17 Gourmet Plastic Tube (Large)

Regular Pricing

Peanuts

Signature Peppermints

Jelly Beans, Gum

Chocolate Espresso Beans
Chocolate Littles, Sugar-Free Mints
Cashews, Pistachios

Highlights

e Candy Made & Filled In USA

Packaging Details

Quantity Box Weight Box Length

per Box

200 55 Ibs. 14"
EE=MADE IN Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.
=—=THE UsA
Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: Clear with Black Lid.

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4 3" H x 1 2" Diameter

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 3 %2" W x 2 5" H

SET UP CHARGE: $60.00(G), $30.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes 4 color process laminated decal.
MIXING CHARGE: Jelly Beans: Add .04(G) per piece.

FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031

250

$3.20
$3.40
$3.50
$4.15
$4.45
$4.95

500

$3.10
$3.25
$3.40
$4.00
$4.30
$4.80

Box Width

14"

1000
$2.95
$3.15
$3.30
$3.90
$4.15
$4.65

e Plastic Tube Filled With Your Choice Of Mints, Candy Or Gum

Box Height
14"

3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
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