

#LGPT17 Gourmet Plastic Tube (Large)

Regular Pricing



	250	500	1000	
Peanuts	\$3.20	\$3.10	\$2.95	3C
Signature Peppermints	\$3.40	\$3.25	\$3.15	3C
Jelly Beans, Gum	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$3.30	3C
Chocolate Espresso Beans	\$4.15	\$4.00	\$3.90	3C
Chocolate Littles, Sugar-Free Mints	\$4.45	\$4.30	\$4.15	3C
Cashews, Pistachios	\$4.95	\$4.80	\$4.65	3C

Highlights

- Plastic Tube Filled With Your Choice Of Mints, Candy Or Gum
- Candy Made & Filled In USA

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
200	55 lbs.	14"	14"	14"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.



Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Clear with Black Lid.
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4 ¾" H x 1 ½" Diameter
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 3 ½" W x 2 ½" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$60.00(G), \$30.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes 4 color process laminated decal.
- MIXING CHARGE: Jelly Beans: Add .04(G) per piece.
- FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031